1 400m Freestyle Petersen, Mawgan

2 All Age 200m Ind. Medley Stubbs, Hunter 2:22.20

3 ui3 50m Freestyle Graham, Luke 0:30.02

4 ui4 50m Freestyle Adi, Matthew 0:26.80

5 ui1s 50m Freestyle Wang, Boris 0:26.56

6 ule 50m Freestyle Ryan, Thomas 0:24.85

7 Open 50m Freestyle Young, Samuel 0:24.05

8 ui3 50m Backstroke Crossley, Thomas 0:32.21

9 ui4 50m Backstroke Grant, Alexander 0:32.89

10 u1s 50m Backstroke Wang, Boris 0:30.77

11 uile 50m Backstroke Ormrod, Charles 0:28.58

12 Open 100m Backstroke Petersen, Mawgan 1:06.01

13 ui3 100m Freestyle Crossley, Thomas 1:07.99

14 ui4 100m Freestyle Jones, Michael 0:59.70

15 ui1s 100m Freestyle Jackson, Joseph 0:54.21

16 ule 100m Freestyle Adi, Mark 0:56.77

17 Open 100m Freestyle Young, Samuel 0:51.00

18 u13 50m Breaststroke Rimmington, Tom 0:36.23

19 ui4 50m Breaststroke Grant, Alexander 0:34.70

20 ui1s 50m Breaststroke Garbutt, Brendan 0:32.97

21 uile 50m Breaststroke Adi, Mark 0:32.72

22 Open 100m Breaststroke Craw, Henry 1:10.06

23 ui3 50m Butterfly Crossley, Thomas 0:31.12

24 ui4 50m Butterfly Jones, Michael 0:29.26

25 ui1s 50m Butterfly Jackson, Joseph 0:26.52

26 ule 50m Butterfly Adi, Mark 0:26.73

27 Open 100m Butterfly Hensen, Max 1:01.33

28 u13 200m Freestyle Rimmington, Tom 2:29.33

29 ui4a 200m Freestyle Grant, Alexander 2:07.55

30 u1s 200m Freestyle Jackson, Joseph 2:08.21

31 ule 200m Freestyle Ormrod, Charles 2:05.65 &

32 Open 200m Freestyle Young, Samuel 1:53.56 SPLITS

33 ui3 4x50m Medley Relay Atherton, Samuel 0:37.01 0:37.01
Rimmington, Tom 1:15.11 0:38.10
Crossley, Thomas 1:46.31 0:31.20
Graham, Luke 2:16.38 0:30.07

34 ui13 6x50m Freestyle Relay [Cochrane, Samuel 0:31.51 0:31.51
Giles, Michael 1:02.08 0:30.57
Stoneley, Christian 1:35.08 0:33.00
Rainbird, Timothy 2:09.47 0:34.39
Sommerville, Henry 2:39.81 0:30.34
Fenton, Alexander 3:09.75 0:29.94

35 uia 4x50m Medley Relay Su, William 0:33.80 0:33.80
Grant, Alexander 1:09.11 0:35.31
Jones, Michael 1:38.14 0:29.03
Adi, Matthew 2:05.01 0:26.87

36 ui4 6x50m Freestyle Relay |Stewart, Gregor 0:28.97 0:28.97




Eccleston, Thomas 0:58.30 0:29.33
Tran, Kasen 1:28.92 0:30.62
Lamarre, Gabriel 1:59.43 0:30.51
Trappett, Josh 2:30.45 0:31.02
Christie, Gabriel 2:59.64 0:29.19
37 ui5s 4x50m Medley Relay Wang, Boris 0:30.78 0:30.78
Garbutt, Brendan 1:03.49 0:32.71
Jackson, Joseph 1:29.77 0:26.28
Morgan, Thomas 1:57.37 0:27.60
38 u15s 6x50m Freestyle Relay  [Siganto, Nick 0:28.58 0:28.58
Bowden, Jack 0:56.55 0:27.97
Winning, Josh 1:25.77 0:29.22
Wechsel, Regan 1:53.74 0:27.97
Bragg, Jacob 2:24.20 0:30.46
Appleyard, James 2:53.94 0:29.74
39 uil6 4x50m Medley Relay Ormrod, Charlie 0:28.58 0:28.58
Adi, Mark 1:00.19 0:31.61
Theile, William 1:52.51 0:30.48
40 uil6 6x50m Freestyle Relay [Johns, Daniel 0:26.39 0:26.39
Hogan, Paddy 0:53.35 0:26.96
Mower, Max 1:21.00 0:27.65
Gillan, Ethan 1:47.39 0:26.39
Stanislaus, Ivan 2:15.21 0:27.82
Kim, William 2:40.65 0:25.44
41 Open 4x50m Medley Relay Petersen, Mawgan 0:30.58 0:30.58
Stubbs, Hunter 1:02.78 0:32.20
Hensen, Max 1:30.66 0:27.88
Young, Samuel 1:54.05 0:23.39
42 Open 6x50m Freestyle Relay  [Sommerville, Lachlan 0:25.19 0:25.19
Craw, Edward 0:50.42 0:25.23
Craw, Henry 1:16.29 0:25.87
Wyer, Harry 1:42.10 0:25.81
McKenna, Chance 2:07.92 0:25.82
Ebzery, Nicholas 2:33.28 0:25.36




